• Qatar Industrial Manufacturing: Disclosure of the Judgment in Case No. 

8848/2025 - Qatar Industrial Manufacturing Company discloses the 

judgment in case No. 8848/2025, obligating it to pay the plaintiff, Qatari 

Diar Real Estate Investment Company, the sum of (750,798.44) seven 

hundred and fifty thousand seven hundred and ninety-eight riyals and 

forty-four dirhams as service fees. The judgement will be appealed at a 

later date. (QSE) 

• Qatar Fuel Co.: will hold its AGM on 16/02/2026 for 2026 - Qatar Fuel Co. 

announces that the General Assembly Meeting AGM will be held on